
Car FM Transmiter  

Model: FMT002
Manuaalinen

FM Frequency -

FM Frequency+

2-

4-
5-

6-

3- Next/V+ 1-

Previous/V-

1. Näyttö
2. Edellinen kappale tai Volume
3. Seuraava kappale tai Volume Up
4. Toista / Tauko
5. Vähennä FM-taajuus
6. Lisääntyvä taajuus FM
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